20.03.84. Zwiessel

started: 72
finished: 25+
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. Hanni Wenzel
. Tamara McKinney

. Perrine Pelen

. Brigitte Gadient
. Dorota Tlalka

. Erika Hess

. Maria-Rosa Quario
. Malgolzata Tlalka
. Brigitte Oertli

. Anni Kronbichler

. Olga Charvatova

Monika Hess
Catherine Andeer
Paoletta Magoni
Maria Epple

DNF(1):

Roswitha Steiner
Christin Cooper
Debbie Armstrong

DNF(2):

Anja Zavadlav

LIE
USA

FRA
SUI
POL
SUI

ITA
POL
SUI
AUT
TCH

SUI
SUI
ITA
FRG

AUT
USA
USA

YUG

Slalom, women

44.54
44.72

45.24
44.60
44,85
44.98

44.94
45.11
45.43
44.11
45.41

45.19
45.60
45.38
45.62

47.23 91.77
47.24 91.96
47.34 92.58
47.92 92.61
47,84 92.69
47.75 92.73
48.08 93.02
48.11 93.22
4791 93.34
49.32 93.43
48.12 93.53
48.68 93.87
48.42 94.02
48.73 94.11
48.66 94.28

(1" run: 9 —45.05)

(14)

(24)

(25)



1 run 2™ ryn

1. Anni Kronbichler AUT 44.11 1. Hanni Wenzel @ LIE  47.23
2. Tamara McKinneyUSA 47.24
2. Hanni Wenzel  LIE 44.54 (14) 3. Perrine Pelen FRA 47.34
3. Brigitte Gadient SUI  44.60 (24)
4. Tamara McKinneyUSA 44.72 4. Erika Hess SUIL  47.75
5. Dorota Tlalka POL 44,85 5. Dorota Tlalka POL 4784
6. Nina Quario ITA 4494 6. Brigitte Oertli ~ SUI  47.91
7. Erika Hess SUI  44.98 7. Brigitte Gadient SUI  47.92
8. 8. Nina Quario ITA 48.08
9. Anja Zavadlav  YUG 45.05 9. Malgolzata Tlalka POL  48.11
10. Malgolzata Tlalka POL 45.11 10. Olga Charvatova TCH 48.12
11. Monika Hess SUIl  45.19
12. Perrine Pelen FRA 45.24 12. Catherine Andeer SUI ~ 48.42
13. Paoletta Magoni ITA  45.38 (17)
14. Olga Charvatova TCH 45.41 14. Maria Epple FRG 48.66
15. Brigitte Oertli SUI 4543 15. Monika Hess SUI  48.68

16. Paoletta Magoni ITA  48.73



